PGDM, PGDM (Financial Management) and PGDM (Marketing)

Batch of 2021-2023

First Year
At the
time of
Admission
Offer (In

Head INR)

Admission 50,000

Fees

Academic -

Fees

Alumni Fees -

Caution -

Money

(Refundable)

Total (Rs.) 50,000

Note on Scholarships:

Installment

(In INR)

2,90,000

8,000

15,000

3,13,000

Il
Installment
(In INR)

2,40,000

2,40,000

Summer
Term

1
Installment
(In INR)

1,20,000

1,20,000

Second Year

v
Installment
(In INR)

2,40,000

2,40,000

\)
Installment
(In INR)

2,40,000

2,40,000

¢ The EWS scholarship category selected candidates may receive a 100% refund on academic
fees only. The refund is applicable post candidate joins on campus. The scholarship offered

candidate/s need to bear all other categories of fees mentioned above. Please find details of

EWS scholarship, application and eligibility process etc on our website www.imt.edu

e Smt. Leela Nath memorial scholarship for all female candidates may receive as 5% fee
refund on academic fees only. This refund is applicable post candidate registers on the

campus.

e The candidates eligible for merit scholarship for 90+ percentile category may receive a 40-60

percent fee refund on academic fee only. The details of the merit scholarship is available
under scholarship section on our website www.imt.edu

TOTAL (In

INR)

50,000

11,30,000

8,000

15,000

12,03,000



**IMT Hyderabad reserves the right to change the fees and other charges at any point of time

before the commencement of the Academic year (2021).
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