Batch of 2021-2023

	First Year			Summer Term	Second Year		
Head	At the time of Admission Offer (In INR)	I Installment (In INR)	II Installment (In INR)	III Installment (In INR)	IV Installment (In INR)	V Installment (In INR)	TOTAL (In INR)
Admission Fees	50,000	-	-	-	-	-	50,000
Academic Fees	-	2,90,000	2,40,000	1,20,000	2,40,000	2,40,000	11,30,000
Alumni Fees	-	8,000	-	-	-	-	8,000
Caution Money (Refundable)	-	15,000	-	-	-	-	15,000
Total (Rs.)	50,000	3,13,000	2,40,000	1,20,000	2,40,000	2,40,000	12,03,000

Note on Scholarships:

- The EWS scholarship category selected candidates may receive a 100% refund on academic fees only. The refund is applicable post candidate joins on campus. The scholarship offered candidate/s need to bear all other categories of fees mentioned above. Please find details of EWS scholarship, application and eligibility process etc on our website www.imt.edu
- Smt. Leela Nath memorial scholarship for all female candidates may receive as 5% fee
 refund on academic fees only. This refund is applicable post candidate registers on the
 campus.
- The candidates eligible for merit scholarship for 90+ percentile category may receive a 40-60 percent fee refund on academic fee only. The details of the merit scholarship is available under scholarship section on our website www.imt.edu

**IMT Hyderabad reserves the right to change the fees and other charges at any point of time before the commencement of the Academic year (2021).

PGDM, PGDM (Financial Management) and PGDM (Marketing)

Batch of 2021-2023

	First Year			Summer Term	Second Year		
Head	At the time of Admission Offer (In INR)	I Installment (In INR)	II Installment (In INR)	III Installment (In INR)	IV Installment (In INR)	V Installment (In INR)	TOTAL (In INR)
Admission Fees	50,000	-	-	-	-	-	50,000
Academic Fees	-	2,90,000	2,40,000	1,20,000	2,40,000	2,40,000	11,30,000
Alumni Fees	-	8,000	-	-	-	-	8,000
Caution Money (Refundable)	-	15,000	-	-	-	-	15,000
Total (Rs.)	50,000	3,13,000	2,40,000	1,20,000	2,40,000	2,40,000	12,03,000

Note on Scholarships:

- The EWS scholarship category selected candidates may receive a 100% refund on academic fees only. The refund is applicable post candidate joins on campus. The scholarship offered candidate/s need to bear all other categories of fees mentioned above. Please find details of EWS scholarship, application and eligibility process etc on our website www.imt.edu
- Smt. Leela Nath memorial scholarship for all female candidates may receive as 5% fee
 refund on academic fees only. This refund is applicable post candidate registers on the
 campus.

• The candidates eligible for merit scholarship for 90+ percentile category may receive a 40-60 percent fee refund on academic fee only. The details of the merit scholarship is available under scholarship section on our website www.imt.edu

^{**}IMT Hyderabad reserves the right to change the fees and other charges at any point of time before the commencement of the Academic year (2021).